
First Name Last Name Department Title E-mail 

Strategic Resources and Support 

CJ Llewellyn-Ryan Enrollment Management Senior Training and Development Specialist cj.llewellynryan@colorado.edu

Carol Shannon Finance & Business Strategy Senior Training and Development Specialist Carol.Shannon@colorado.edu

Kristen Alipit Finance & Business Strategy Director of Organizational Effectiveness and Engagement Kristen.Alipit@Colorado.edu 

Jess Morris Health and Wellness Program Director of Wellness and Engagement jess.morris@colorado.edu

Kristin Martina Human Resources Organization Development Consultant kristin.martina@colorado.edu 

Terri Willis Infrastructure and Sustainability Executive Director, I&S HR and Communications Terri.Willis@Colorado.edu

Jacie Anderson Office of Integrity, Safety, Compliance Associate Director of Human Resources jacie.anderson@colorado.edu 

Jamey Chapin Office of Information Technology Employee Engagement Program Manager jamey.chapin@colorado.edu 

Jennie Brucker Office of Information Technology Assistant Vice Chancellor for Organizational Effectiveness Jennifer.Brucker@Colorado.edu

Julie Volkens Office of Institutional Equity and Compliance Director of Assessment julie.volckens@colorado.edu 

Julie Esterline Strategic Relations and Communications Office Administrator/HR Coordinator julie.esterline@colorado.edu 

Kim Kruchen Strategic Resources & Support Associate Director of Strategic Initiatives kruchen@colorado.edu 

Academic Affairs, Colleges, Schools, RIO, Student Affairs

Colleges, Schools 

Erin Cunningham Arts and Sciences Employee Engagement Director erin.cunningham@colorado.edu

Bernadette Stewart Arts and Sciences Assistant Dean of Organizational Development Bernadette.Stewart@colorado.edu

Chrissy Harrison College of Media, Communication, and Information Assistant Dean   Chrissy.Harrison@Colorado.edu

Errol Hughes College of Media, Communication, and Information CMCI Personnel Director errol.hughes@colorado.edu

Linda Starkey Continuing Education Director of Operations linda.starkey@Colorado.edu

Grace Maniscalco School of Education Director of Special Projects grace.maniscalco@colorado.edu

Monique McCloud College of Engineering Assistant Dean for Organizational Development, Culture and Equity monique.mccloud@colorado.edu

Maizy Faithfull Graduate School Director of Budget and Finance maizy.faithfull@colorado.edu

Sara Metz Law Human Resources Director sara.metz@colorado.edu

Stephanie Gillin Leeds School of Business Assistant Dean stephanie.gillin@colorado.edu 

Brittany Moynham Leeds School of Business Sr. Director of Human Resources and Faculty Support Services brittany.moynham@colorado.edu

Vanessa Seals University Libraries Assistant Dean, Lead Organizational Development & Inclusive Practice vanessa.seals@colorado.edu

Lauren Peterson College of Music Executive Assistant to the Dean lauren.petersen-2@colorado.edu

Lory-Ann Varela Undergraduate Education Assistant Vice Provost of Academic Support and Enrichment lory-ann.varela@colorado.edu  

Student Affairs

Meagan Combs Student Affairs Employee Engagement Program Director Meagan.Gabaldon@colorado.edu

Crystal Cyr Student Affairs Director of Assessment, Research, and Data Analytics crystal.cyr@colorado.edu

Research and Innovation Office 

Angela Knight Cooperative Institute for Research in Environmental Sciences  Human Resources Director angela.knight@colorado.edu

Nicole Jenkins Office of Contracts and Grants Associate Director of Organizational Effectiveness nicole.jenkins@colorado.edu 

Colisse Franklin Research and Innovation Office Assistant Vice Chancellor, RIO Chief of Operations colisse.franklin@colorado.edu

Zoe Staarmann Laboratory for Atmospheric and Space Physics Human Resources Manager zoe.staarmann@lasp.colorado.edu

Office of the Provost 

Ka Yong Kleiner Office of Faculty Affairs Program Director for Communications, Outreach, and Scholarly Impact kayong.kleiner@colorado.edu

Office of the Chancellor 

Pakou Cha Advancement Director of Human Resources pakou.cha@colorado.edu

Amber Morley Advancement Assistant Director of Talent Development amber.morley@colorado.edu

Tracy Tripp Athletics Senior Associate AD/Human Resources Tracy.Tripp@Colorado.edu

Leah McDaniel Parvez Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Executive Assistant to the SVC DEI Leah.McDanielParvez@colorado.edu
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